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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity (Titration by NaOH)
Appearance (5406427)
Solubility

X-Ray Diffraction
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-06-06 15:55:38

2027-06-05 15:55:38
Sodium dihydngen phoshate anhydrous

7558-80-7
98%
E23301170
S406427
237307
Desiccated
Limit Values Result
98-100 (%) 99.32%
White to Off-White Powder White to Off-White Powder
pass Pass
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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